
Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442 HD.TRAMEC.COM   |   800.336.7778

Cam Lock Assembly and 
Handle Keeper for Flush 
Mount 2" Roller Doors

DD-025-10577-B-20211406

025-10577 

025-10578 

025-10595

025-10332

025-10333

3.72 REF.

5.38 

4.38

6.88
5.88

2.12
2.94

2.38


